MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2019
[ ———
| Date Day Time Topic Speaker / Guide
o LECTURES
27/11/2019|Wednesday  [1:00 to 2:00 PM Feeding Jejunostomy / Gastrostomy Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj
JOURNAL CLUB

5/11/2019|Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Omkar Patil

Dr. Nikhil Phadke

12/11/2019|Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Dravina Shetty

Dr. Sachin Naik

19/1:1/2019 Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Atef Baakza

Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Divyangi Sarvankar

Dr. Sandesh Gawade

26/11/2019(|Tuesday

STUDENT SEMINAR

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Early Assessment and Eanagement of trauma - Dr.

Dr. R. N. Bharadwaj

18/11/2019|Monday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Venkatesh Jaiswal -

4/11/2019|Monday
_ Saurabh Dumbre . =
11/11/2019)Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM Priniciple of organ transplantation - Dr.Harsh Dr. Sandesh Gawade
Trivedi _
Management of Enterocutenous fistula- Dr. Dr. Sudhir Dube

25/11/2019|Monday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Surgical Meshes - Dr. Omkar Patil

Dr. Tushar Khachane

CASE PRESENTATION

1/11/2019|Friday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Rushin Pandya /Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal

B 7Dr. Keyur Gutte

8/11/2019|Friday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Harsh Trivedi / Dr. Atef Baakza

Dr Atul Gowardhan

15/11/2019|Friday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Chetan Rathod / Dr. Dravina Shetty

Dr. Sachin Naik

Dr. Rahul Kashide

22/11/2019iFriday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Gopi Mishra /Dr. Omkar Patil
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING i R0 L VENUE
6/11/2019|Wednesday  [2:00to 4:00 PM |Pathology | Dept. of Pathology
13/11/2019|Wednesday  [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiotogy Dept of Radiology
20/11/2019\Wednesday  |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
27/11/2019]Wednesday  |2:00to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology

Fubag_

Dr. Sudhir Dube

Professor in Surgery
PG Incharge

VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL

SNA=—

Dr. Sachin N‘aik
Prof. & Head

Department of surgery

DR. SACHIN NAIK

M.S. (Gen, Sura

Professor & Head, Dept. of Gen. Surgery
MIMER Medical College & BSTRH,
Talegaon Dabnade, Pune - 410507.
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